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BEACH HOMES
NATURAL CANAL. MONROE ST..4 BR 2boths flootinn n®r prv«* cvpcrbuy and only $103,000.
CANAL HOMES UNDER CONSTRUCTION 6
homes being built on OIB concrete canals
by finest builders in the area. 1.750 to
i'.iw »q. ii. Buy now and pick your colors.$139,900 to $165,000

C0ND0S
A PLACE AT THE BEACH-Oceanfront. 2 BR 2
baths, completely furnished. $99,900.

SAN0 DWEUIRS 3 beautifully furnished,
ideally located condos. Great investments.fantastic views. Units B8. D13
and Al. $68,900 ond $69,900.

STARBOARD Bf THE SEA- Side by-side units
with view of sound. Custom furnishingsortd window treatments. 3 BR. 2 baths.
$95,900 each.

HOMES
RIVER HEIGHTS (Mintz St.).Beautiful low
country design. 3 BR. 2 baths in highlyrestricted area near schools and shoppingarea. Reduced from S79.900 to
$69,900.

C0PAS SHORES.French Provincial homo
with 4 BR. 3 baths, formal living and diningrooms, den. kitchen, utility room.
Foyer boasts spiral staircase. Brick pctio2-room in-house office. 2-cor garage, atticstorage. Some furnishing* nonntinhlo.
Great owner financing. $223,000.

INCOME-PRODUCING PROPERTYI 4 opart
monts, almost new home with full basement,2 building lots. Good rental historyon apartments. Just off Ocean Islo Beach
Causeway. $133,500.

ON THE WATERWAY in highly restricted
Tarhooland Acres. White brick home with
3 BR 2 boths. LR and largo panelled don
Large beautiful lot. Reduced to $141,900

ON THE WATERWAY -2.200 sa ft 3 BR
3-bath homo with large don. dining
room, ond Florida loom. Was $151,900.
Great Buy1 Rtdvced to $141,900

C0PAS SHORES Overlooking the lako. Ap
prox. 1.850 sq. ft.. 4 BR 2 baths. All this
on oversized lot. A super super buy' Call
for dotails

SHAL10TTI POINT -4 BR 2% baths living
iwin, uirimg room. aon. utility room ox
tro large recreation room $89 900

A LITTLE D0UH0USE just one block off OIB
causeway. 2 BR. 2 baths, fireplaco. Like
new. completely furnished $45 900.

MARSH COVE -Now 3 BR 2 full both
home. Sunken living room, microwave,
enclosed garage privacy fence 12x10
dock $89,900

SHERR0W ESTATIS Like now quality built
homo on 1 V» acres. 4 BR. 2 baths great
room with fireplace, laigo detached
utility/office. Well landscaped $74,900

SMAU0TTS POINT.2 BR IV, boths living
room, screened porch, carport, utility
storage. View of the river. $37 900

MARSH C0VI -This lovely homo has too
many features to enumerate' 3 BR 2
boths. screened porch. FP walk-in
closets Overlooks loke $104 900

CROWN CRUX Fantastic view of ICW 2 BR
plus loft. 2 baths, living room dining
room, all appliances scrooned porch
detached garage Becutifull londscaped
REDUCED TO $89 900

HOUSE ON OCEAN HAVEN ROAD near Ocean
Isle Beach 3 BR 1 full bath, large lot
Was $44 900 Rrdvctd to S3V900

MOBILE HOMES
PINE ACRES Near OIB Completely fur
nished mobile home $18 900

TAR LANDING Two 10x58 mobile homes
ottached. 5 BR 2'/, boths 12x24 screen
wo wn lonje wooasa 101 »J- f\jy

NUB WINNABCW Mobil* home on op
pro* 1 32 acre lot 2 BR. 2 baths 8x16
utility building $18 000

SU CUU Near Shallott* Point Mobile
horn* ond lot with unfinished 14 ft room
attached Priced to sell for only $13,900

SMEll POINT ACIIS 2 BR mobile home
completely furnished Includes additional
lot Only $19 500

HI0NHIU 2 BR I bath 12*50 on 1 3 acre
lot Great condition ond only $15 000

LOTS 10TS ion
WI'VI OCT ion Of 10T5!

HOUT ACMS Beautiful wooded mobile
Ikxtio Jot restricted $6,500.

WOOD CtfST Restricted building lot
Heavily wooded ond secluded Coll for
detoils.

CAiEKSAY VILLAGf 80-136 lot with well
ond septic tank Only $4 500

PfTVACOASTAL WATIBWAT LOT Near Hoi
den Beoch No marsh. |ust 50 ft of
beautiful sondy beoch $39 500

0C1AN ftli Canal lot 50x150. Craven
Street Super location Only $75 000

SUSI&f STATION. StA TVAtl 60-150 wood
ed lot Jopomco Lane. $13 000

BIYfl BUIO 2 fantastic bu>iding lots on
Shollotte River ot Middle Dam $27 900

C ~#a IW1
U'V «4T TUU

SNAUOTTI, Mm ST..targ* wood*d lot on

d**p »vot«K in city limits of Sbollott*
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
c/h/o. fireplace, wet bar. loft den. partiallyfurnished. Groat view of watorway.
$150,000.

COMBS HOUSE-4 BR 2 baths, covered
porch, outside shower, AC unit. heat.
SUPER BUY' $94 500

CANAL H0USIS
FAIRMONT STREET -4-BR. 2 both house
with concrete underneath. Remodolod
kitchen, new roof. New carpet and
c/h/a. furnished. $105,000.

DARE STREET.Under construction. 3-BR.
2'.»-both home with loft. den. cathedral
ceiling & fan in living room, floating
dock, roof-top deck. $139,500.

MAINLAND PROPIRTHS
BRIERWOOD ESTATES.lot 4. Section 1.
Lots 16 and 17. Section 4. Call today for
special price on combination of three.

Bont Tree- The South Brunswick Islands'
newest restricted waterway develop[men?. See us for complete details on this
truly unique community!

Crown O aek New 3-bedroom. 2 bath
house. '_entral heat and air rarnoted nil
kitchen applloncos. fireplaco. largo
master bedroom with dressing aroa and
walk-in closets. Wooded lot, access to
dock $74,500.

W« have mcny other island properties for tele,
along with building sites and retirement bomei
on the mainland. Please call (or a complete sales
l(t.

REAL ESTATE ADVERTISING
DEADLINE: MONDAY 5 PM

t*th
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55" iwith ceiling fan, price in- ^
eaning oven, dishwaeher, HJ|
garage, large wooded lot.
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HOMES ARE READY T

HUNTI
COMPARE

j NO CO

w irunt ui«

, H.C on
M

. collect H919) 579 9776
. Sunday 12 noon to 5 P.M.

>erty? Lool
million alcompany^
1) Commercial and residential
lots available near
Brunswick Toch on US 17.

2) Mobile home lots in
Shallotte with city water and
sewer.

3) Commercial lots in
Shallotte.

4) 600, plus or minus, acres on the
I U*l. CL-II.U. B! U.U..UIIIO stressrvno nt««i trout iivmon

Beach, NC. Ideal for golf course
and other development. $4,250
per acre.

Phone (919)754-8147
PO Box 322, Sunward Office Bldg.

Milliken Shopping Plaia
Shallotte, HC 28459

WB
milleP:bPOUjn

construction <* realty> inc.
Main St., Shallotte

Old UCB N. Blanch Bldg.
Phone 754-9142

SHANGRI-1A -Restricted mobile
home dovolontfto^l) 1 Vi lots with
utility buildingr>V.OOO.
WEST LAGOONS CONDOMINIUMS
1.200 sq. ft.. 2-BR. 2 both, soparato
don with wot bar. spacious island Kitchen.dishwashor. washer dryer con

noctions. private balcony front and
back, fully carpeted, private walk-in
storago undor building. Pricod to soil.
Model opon Saturday and Sundoy.

VILLAGE POINT ESTATES: Convon
tional built homos. 2 BR. I'/i baths,
cathodral coilings and firoplaco.
Choice homos on 100*150 lots in c
now restricted subdivision adjoining
Briorwood Golf Courso. Most offor
dable pricod in tho low $50,000.

SEASIDE STATION Beautiful cleared
lot 60x150 on Drive Pricod
at $10 500.

SUNDOWN ACRES Nice restricted
mobile homo dovolopmont near
Shallotte Point. Cornor lot 110x130 at
$8 300

SAND DWELLERS CONDOMINIUMS
Phaso 1. top floor. 2 BR. 2 baths, controlair. washer dryer, fully furnish
od. Good rontal unit. Groat view.
tcc orw-i

SHELL POINT RECREATIONAL
VILLAGE Lot 60*120 priced of S3.500.

BRIERWOOD ESTATES Booutiful
woodod lot on tho 13th (airway. Pricedat $16 000

VILLAGE POINT ESTATES Beautiful
100x150 lots in a new restricted subdivisionadjoining Brioiwood Goll
Courso. Storting ot $7,250. i

Shollotto Office 754 9142
Ocean Isle Office 579 2727

Brokors Carl Potors. Hottie Brown.
Margio Merritt & J C Young
Sales Associotos Bob Mottrock tL Pom
Cheors.

WU 1
NO 4 HUNTERS TRACE 3 bedroom. 7 full
a. largo living room with fireplace. price
rdea miorowave oven. diah waaher. O E
lor and dryor. la/go wooded lot 169.950

NO 1 HUNTfMS TAACf 1 hedroome. 7
a. laroa living room with fireplace. with j
oa/. 7 full oatr.a. whirlpool in matter oath
a lnrli;d*t mir/fiMtva rivan dlah«**hwr
weahwr and dryor. largo woodod lot

roo

O MOVE INTO

ER'S TRACE
[...THERE IS
MPARISON

T*>v7'%» >? *. V-, O . .> .J* .'U*j;-n. '&* &
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THE BRUNSWICK BEACON

k in The B
BsSa

HOUSES AND CONDOS
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